Product Brochure
Version 10.00
Excellent amplifiers from 4 kHz to 6 GHz
with high power density
R&S®BBA150
BROADBAND AMPLIFIER
2
The R&S®BBA150 broadband amplifiers cover the following fre-

2 kW, air-cooled, 20 HU, rack model R&S®BBA150 BBA150-BC2000
3 kW, air-cooled, 35 HU, rack model R&S®BBA150 BBA150-BC3000
ORDERING INFORMATION
14
Designation Type Configuration No.
Frequency band from 690 MHz to 3.2 GHz
30 W, air-cooled, 4 HU, desktop model R&S®BBA150 BBA150-D30
60 W, air-cooled, 4 HU, desktop model R&S®BBA150 BBA150-D60
110 W, air-cooled, 4 HU, desktop model R&S®BBA150 BBA150-D110
200 W, air-cooled, 4 HU, desktop model R&S®BBA150 BBA150-D200
400 W, air-cooled, 12 HU, rack model R&S®BBA150 BBA150-D400
800 W, air-cooled, 20 HU, rack model R&S®BBA150 BBA150-D800
Frequency band from 2.5 GHz to 6 GHz
15 W, air-cooled, 4 HU, desktop model R&S®BBA150 BBA150-E15
30 W, air-cooled, 4 HU, desktop model R&S®BBA150 BBA150-E30
60 W, air-cooled, 4 HU, desktop model R&S®BBA150 BBA150-E60
100 W, air-cooled, 4 HU, desktop model R&S®BBA150 BBA150-E100
200 W, air-cooled, 4 HU, desktop model R&S®BBA150 BBA150-E200
400 W, air-cooled, 4 HU, desktop model R&S®BBA150 BBA150-E400
Accessories supplied: power cord, user manual on CD
R&S®BBA150 twin-band power amplifiers 1)
Frequency bands 2 × from 9 kHz to 250 MHz
75 W/75 W, air-cooled, 4 HU, desktop model R&S®BBA150 BBA150-A75A75
125 W/125 W, air-cooled, 4 HU, desktop model R&S®BBA150 BBA150-A125A125
200 W/200 W, air-cooled, 4 HU, desktop model R&S®BBA150 BBA150-A200A200
Frequency bands 2 × from 80 MHz to 1 GHz
160 W/160 W, air-cooled, 4 HU, desktop model R&S®BBA150 BBA150-BC160BC160
250 W/250 W, air-cooled, 4 HU, desktop model R&S®BBA150 BBA150-BC250BC250
Frequency bands 2 × from 690 MHz to 3.2 GHz
30 W/30 W, air-cooled, 4 HU, desktop model R&S®BBA150 BBA150-D30D30
60 W/60 W, air-cooled, 4 HU, desktop model R&S®BBA150 BBA150-D60D60
110 W/110 W, air-cooled, 4 HU, desktop model R&S®BBA150 BBA150-D110D110
Frequency bands 2 × from 2.5 GHz to 6 GHz
30 W/30 W, air-cooled, 4 HU, desktop model R&S®BBA150 BBA150-E30E30
60 W/60 W, air-cooled, 4 HU, desktop model R&S®BBA150 BBA150-E60E60
100 W/100 W, air-cooled, 4 HU, desktop model R&S®BBA150 BBA150-E100E100
Accessories supplied: power cord, user manual on CD
R&S®BBA150 dual-band power amplifiers 1)
Frequency bands from 9 kHz to 250 MHz and from 80 MHz to 1 GHz
125 W/70 W, air-cooled, 4 HU, desktop model R&S®BBA150 BBA150-A125BC70
125 W/125 W, air-cooled, 4 HU, desktop model R&S®BBA150 BBA150-A125BC125
125 W/250 W, air-cooled, 4 HU, desktop model R&S®BBA150 BBA150-A125BC250
160 W/125 W, air-cooled, 4 HU, desktop model R&S®BBA150 BBA150-A160BC125
160 W/160 W, air-cooled, 4 HU, desktop model R&S®BBA150 BBA150-A160BC160
200 W/70 W, air-cooled, 4 HU, desktop model R&S®BBA150 BBA150-A200BC70
200 W/125 W, air-cooled, 4 HU, desktop model R&S®BBA150 BBA150-A200BC125
200 W/250 W, air-cooled, 4 HU, desktop model R&S®BBA150 BBA150-A200BC250
400 W/125 W, air-cooled, 4 HU, desktop model R&S®BBA150 BBA150-A400BC125
400 W/70 W, air-cooled, 4 HU, desktop model R&S®BBA150 BBA150-A400BC70
Frequency bands from 80 MHz to 1 GHz and from 690 MHz to 3.2 GHz
125 W/30 W, air-cooled, 4 HU, desktop model R&S®BBA150 BBA150-BC125D30
125 W/60 W, air-cooled, 4 HU, desktop model R&S®BBA150 BBA150-BC125D60